
 

Betsy C. Keller 

Chief Administrator 
bkeller@epcounty.com

Joel Bishop

Executive Director of Justice and 
Community Support

jbishop@epcounty.com

Jacob Meils

Sr. Research Analyst

jmeils@epcounty.com

Lorena Rodriguez

Chief Aide

lorodriguez@epcounty.com

Ramon Bracamontes

Strategic Aide Senior

r.bracamontes@epcounty.com

Aileen Flores

Strategic Planning Coordinator

Ailflores@epcounty.com

Michelle Cochrane

Boards and Commissions 
Manager

mcochrane@epcounty.com

Cesar O. Nava

Commissioners Court Boards 
Coordinator Sr.

cnava@epcounty.com

Jessica Dominguez

Commissioners Court Boards 
Coordinator

j.dominguez@epcounty.com

Claudia Murguia 

Executive Administrative 
Coordinator 

clmurguia@epcountytx.gov


